
Schedule for VARSITY FOOTBALL
Last Updated on June 26, 2017

Date Time Event Location

Fri, Aug 04 6:00 PM EDT Richland Northeast Richland Northeast

Tue, Aug 08 9:00 AM EDT Camden Camden High School

Fri, Aug 11 TBD Lexington City Jamboree - Lexington River Bluff High School

Sat, Aug 12 TBD Chapin Jamboree - White Knoll Chapin High School

Fri, Aug 18 7:30 PM EDT River Bluff(H) vs. VARSITY FOOTBALL(A) River Bluff High School

Fri, Aug 25 7:30 PM EDT VARSITY FOOTBALL(H) vs. Mid-Carolina(A) Chapin High School

Fri, Sep 01 7:30 PM EDT VARSITY FOOTBALL(H) vs. Irmo(A) Chapin High School

Fri, Sep 08 7:30 PM EDT Newberry(H) vs. VARSITY FOOTBALL(A) Newberry High School

Fri, Sep 15 7:30 PM EDT Brookland Cayce(H) vs. VARSITY FOOTBALL(A) Brookland-Cayce High School

Fri, Sep 29 7:30 PM EDT VARSITY FOOTBALL(H) vs. Dreher(A) Chapin High School

Fri, Oct 06 7:30 PM EDT VARSITY FOOTBALL(H) vs. AC Flora(A) Chapin High School

Fri, Oct 13 7:30 PM EDT Lower Richland(H) vs. VARSITY FOOTBALL(A) Lower Richland High School

Fri, Oct 20 7:30 PM EDT Orangeburg-Wilkinson High School(H) vs. VARSITY
FOOTBALL(A)

Orangeburg-Wilkinson High
School

Fri, Oct 27 7:30 PM EDT VARSITY FOOTBALL(H) vs. Airport(A) Chapin High School
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